ANNUAL REPORT DOCUMENT # M0000000755 1. Entity Name 38 ACRES LLC				May 03, 2004 08:00 Al Secretary of State	
Principal Plac 9553 HARDI 308 SURFSIDE, F		Mailing Address 9553 HARDING AVE 308 SURFSIDE, FL 33154		 Maranasa Maranasa<	
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SP			ACF	04082004No Chg-LLC CR2E083 (10/03)	
				4. FEI Number Applied If 65-0999678 Not Applied 5. Certificate of Status Desired \$5.00 Additional Fee Required Fee Required	
	6. Name and Address of Curre PORATION SYSTEM DING AVE	nt Registered Agent		DO NOT WRITE	
SURFSIDE	E, FL 33154	for the purpose of changing its regi	stered office or registered	d agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and a	
I. The above the obligat IGNATURE_ FI D	E, FL 33154 enamed entity submits this statement tions of registered agent. Senture, typec or protect name of registered ag ling Fee is \$50.00 ue by May 1, 2004	ent and Kills X applicable. (NOTE: Rag	stered office or registered	a agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and a	
I. The above the obligat	E, FL 33154 enamed entity submits this statement tions of registered agent. Senture, typec or protect name of registered ag ling Fee is \$50.00 ue by May 1, 2004			5 agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and an internet sources and the state of Florida. I am familiar with, and an exception of the state of the stat	
I. The above the obligat IGNATURE	E, FL 33154 e named entity submits this statement tions of registered agent. Senature, typec or protect name of registered ag Hing Fee is \$50.00 ue by May 1, 2004 MANAGING MEM MGR BAUMBERGER, HANS 9553 HARDING AVE #308	ent and Kills X applicable. (NOTE: Rag		d agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and ad	
SURFSIDE	E, FL 33154 e named entity submits this statement tions of registered agent. Senature, typec or protect name of registered ag Hing Fee is \$50.00 ue by May 1, 2004 MANAGING MEM MGR BAUMBERGER, HANS 9553 HARDING AVE #308	ent and Kills X applicable. (NOTE: Rag	isteneri Ageri sognatore reguined w	d agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and as non-resisting) DATE U000000149228 U000000149228 U5/03/04-80179-007 50.00 DO NOT WRITE	
I. The above the obligat IGNATURE	E, FL 33154 e named entity submits this statement tions of registered agent. Senature, typec or protect name of registered ag Hing Fee is \$50.00 ue by May 1, 2004 MANAGING MEM MGR BAUMBERGER, HANS 9553 HARDING AVE #308	ent and Kills X applicable. (NOTE: Rag	bleneci Agent sognature sequined et	agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and an nerrorsseling) DATE U000000149228 05/03/04-80179-007 50.00 DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE	
SURFSIDE . The above the obligat 	E, FL 33154 e named entity submits this statement tions of registered agent. Senature, typec or protect name of registered ag Hing Fee is \$50.00 ue by May 1, 2004 MANAGING MEM MGR BAUMBERGER, HANS 9553 HARDING AVE #308	ent and Kills X applicable. (NOTE: Rag	isterect Agent sognatore required w	d agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and as non-resisting) DATE U000000149228 U000000149228 U5/03/04-80179-007 50.00 DO NOT WRITE	